NO.151(2017/12/01~12/31)

R X 8 & B

Bt B4 WA | = BE |
12A1H 2,421,505
1218 EEEE£AME 1 2,421,506
12848 FT8ELNTHF 2,000 2,423,506
12A78 MMEFLNTEH AT 2,000 2,425,506
12888 TJSFLNTHF 10,000 2,435,506
128108 MASEINTH 1,000 2,436,506
128118 webshop —fi%Br5E 8,516 2,445,022
128118 12/10 H4Jb MR E 12,000 2,433,022
12A118 XIRBRE 4,500 2,428,522
12A118 BT EST 2,000 2,426,522
128118 HER 740 2,425,782
128118 1M 500 2,425,282
128118 mEREf 10,000 2,415,282
128118 )iES 6,000 2,409,282
128118 HER 660 2,408,622
128118 REXZS] 9,250 2,417,872
128118 REEX(ESI 8,250 2,426,122
128118 10/26 4l BEE 6,000 2,420,122
128128 TT3FLINTEH 30,000 2,450,122
128138 ONSFLNTEH AT 2,000 2,452,122
128138 AREFLNITEH (T 2,000 2,454,122
12H158 LYSELINITHFH 1,000 2,455,122
128168 O.YEFELNITZH 2,000 2,457,122
128178 OATFLNTZHF 1T 1,000 2,458,122
12A178 IMSELNTH 1,000 2,459,122
12A 188 IFERHMRELVI—EE RXBE 4,420 2,454,702
128198 IHSFLNTHF 2,000 2,456,702
128208 SKSFEINTH 1,000 2,457,702
128218 S.S&FLNTHF T 1,000 2,458,702
128258 S.SSFLNTH 1,000 2,459,702
128268 MISELDTZHHF 1,000 2,460,702
128278 H37 74 5,500 2,466,202
128278 LYAILERE NO—AkL—Y 16,092 2,450,110
128298 FHfFE£HZER#E (EREBAZZEK) 13,906 2,464,016
128298 KKEFEIDTHF{T 2,000 2,466,016
12A318 AMEELINTH 2,000 2,468,016
128318 webshop AV/)\—BR5E 27,980 2,495,996
12H318 paypalF £ 2,767 2,493,229
128318 *UN—-%=%& 12,000 2,505,229

12859 &5t 149,403 65,679




